
Table 1

FRIDAY 3-4pm Orange ball

22/7 Crt1 Crt2 1/ Archie Williams 
1v2 4v5 2/ Finn Sweeney
1v3 4v6 3/ Zeke Lee
2v3 5v6 4/ Zach Fuller

29/7 Crt1 Crt2 5/ Drew Mulvogue
1v6 3v4 6/ Melba Mani
1v2 3v5

2v6 4v5

5/8 Crt1 Crt2

1v5 2v3

1v4 2v6

4v5 3v6

12/8 Crt1 Crt2

1v5 2v4

5v6 3v4

1v6 2v3

19/8 Crt1 Crt2

1v3 2v6

1v4 2v5

3v4 5v6

26/8 Crt1 Crt2

1v3 2v4

1v6 2v5

3v6 4v5

2/9 Crt1 Crt2

1v2 3v5

1v4 5v6

2v4 3v6

FRIDAY 3-4pm Orange ball 22/7 29/7 5/8 12/8 19/8 26/8 2/9 RESULTS

Zeke Lee 7 5 6 2 6 3 29

Zach Fuller 5 3 5 8 4 4 29

Drew Mulvogue 5 3 7 3 5 5 28

Melba Mani 5 3 6 4 4 5 27

Finn Sweeney 3 7 5 3 3 2 23

Archie Williams 3 3 5 5 2 4 22
0

0

SUNDAY 3-4pm Orange ball

24/7 Crt1 Crt2 1/ Velouria Tait
1v2 4v5 2/ Yochabed Ekubamicael
1v3 4v6 3/ Lucas McKay
2v3 5v6 4/ Finn Nailon

31/7 Crt1 Crt2 5/ Claudia Carter 
1v6 3v4 6/ Reece Morris 
1v2 3v5

2v6 4v5

7/8 Crt1 Crt2

1v5 2v3

1v4 2v6

4v5 3v6

14/8 Crt1 Crt2

1v5 2v4

5v6 3v4

1v6 2v3

21/8 Crt1 Crt2

1v3 2v6

1v4 2v5

3v4 5v6

28/8 Crt1 Crt2

1v3 2v4

1v6 2v5

3v6 4v5

4/9 Crt1 Crt2

1v2 3v5

1v4 5v6

2v4 3v6

SUNDAY 3-4pm Orange ball 24/7 31/7 7/8 14/8/2022 21/8 28/8 3/9 RESULTS

Yochabed Ekubamicael 5 7 9 9 6 4 40

Claudia Carter 5 7 9 2 8 5 36

Reece Morris 5 6 6 5 4 7 33

Lucas McKay 5 7 3 4 6 4 29

Finn Nailon 5 2 7 2 6 4 26

Velouria Tait 5 3 2 5 6 4 25
0

0

SUNDAY 4-5pm Orange ball

24/7 Crt1 Crt2

1 vs 2 5 vs 6

3 vs 4 7 vs 8 1/ Esmee Bowtell-Harris
1&4 v 2&3 5&8 v 6&7 2/ Harley Rutledge

31/7 Crt1 Crt2 3/ Daniella Sickling
1 vs 3 4 vs 7 4/ Isaac Pengelly
2 vs 5 6 vs 8 5/ Leon Vitale
1&5 v 2&3 4&6 v 7&8 6/ Luca Vitale

7/8 Crt1 Crt2 7/ Sophie Northcote
1 vs 4 3 vs 6 8/ Ayesha Nogaria
2 vs 7 5 vs 8
1&7 v 2&4 3&8 v 5&6

14/8 Crt1 Crt2

1 vs 5 6 vs 7

2 vs 3 4 vs 8
1&3 v 2&5 6&8 v 4&7

21/8 Crt1 Crt2

1 vs 6 5 vs 7

2 vs 4 3 vs 8
1&2 v 4&6 3&5 v 7&8

28/8 Crt1 Crt2

1 vs 7 4 vs 6

3 vs 5 2 vs 8
1&5 v 3&7 4&8 v 2&6

4/9 Crt1 Crt2

3 vs 7 2v6

4 vs 5 1v8
3&4 v 5&7 2&8 v 1&6

SUNDAY 4-5pm Orange ball 24/7 31/7 7/8 14/8 21/8 28/8 3/9 RESULTS

Luca Vitale 2 6 10 5 12 9 44

Isaac Pengelly 5 8 7 7 10 3 40

Leon Vitale 7 5 9 9 6 4 40

Harley Rutledge 8 4 10 7 2 8 39

Daniella Sickling 4 7 2 3 7 8 31

Sophie Northcote 5 1 2 5 6 6 25

Ayesha Nogaria 4 3 3 3 5 4 22

Esmee Bowtell-Harris 1 2 4 1 0 6 14
0

0


